Client#: 1095194 ASHBRINC													
											DATE (MI	M/DD/YYYY)	
ACORD. CERTIFICATE OF LIAB											5/22/2017		
C B	THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.												
IN th	IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).												
PRO			of such endors	seme	nt(s)	•	CONTACT Kan al O	- l					
		k iurance Service:	s. I I C				CONTACT NAME: Kandi Schmitz   PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 561-693-0504 FAX (A/C, No): 855-420-6					00.0000	
		lumbia Drive, S	-				PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 561-693-0504 FAX (A/C, No): 855-420-6662   E-MAIL ADDRESS: kandi.schmitz@usi.com 855-420-6662 8						
		alm Beach, FL					ADDRESS: National Softmaz & USICOTI					NAIC #	
561	693	3-0500					INSURER A : Starr Surplus Lines Insurance C					13604	
INSU	RED						INSURER B : Starr Indemnity & Liability Com					38318	
		AshBritt, Inc					INSURER C : Federal Insurance Company					20281	
		565 East Hill					INSURER D :						
Deerfield Beach, FL 33441							INSURER E :						
							INSURER F :						
	COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER:												
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.													
INSR LTR		TYPE OF INSU	RANCE	ADDL INSR	SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)		LIMITS	ſS		
Α	Χ	COMMERCIAL GENER		Х	Х	1000065645171	05/22/2017	05/22/2018	EACH OCCURRENC		\$1,000,000		
	CLAIMS-MADE		X OCCUR						DAMAGE TO RENT PREMISES (Ea occu	ED urrence)	\$100,000		
			Λ	DD	ROVED	13 am, Jul 1:	3, 2017	MED EXP (Any one	person)	\$10,0	00		
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: POLICY X PRO- JECT LOC								PERSONAL & ADV			0,000	
					Jo			hn Mealer at 11:	GENERAL AGGREGATE \$2,00		,		
									PRODUCTS - COMP			0,000	
в	OTHER: AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY			X	X	SISIPCA08263217	05/22/2017	05/22/2018			\$ <sub>\$</sub> 1,000	0,000	
	Х								BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$		\$		
		AUTOS	SCHEDULED AUTOS						BODILY INJURY (Pe		\$		
	Х	HIRED AUTOS X	NON-OWNED AUTOS						(Per accident)		\$		
											\$		
Α	V		OCCUR			1000336529171	05/22/2017	05/22/2018	EACH OCCURRENC	CE		00,000	
	Х	EXCESS LIAB	X CLAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE		,	00,000	
P	WOF	DED RETENTIO	,		х	10000027890	05/00/0047	05/22/2018	V PER	OTH- ER	\$		
В	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?				^	10000027880	03/22/2017	03/22/2018			\$1,000	000	
		CER/MEMBER EXCLUE	DED?	N / A					E.L. EACH ACCIDE				
	İf yes	s, describe under							E.L. DISEASE - POL				
A Pollution			х	Х	1000065645171	05/22/2017	05/22/2018	\$1,000,000 p		<b>\$1,00</b>	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
A Professional			X	Х	1000065645171	05/22/2017 05/22/2018 \$1,000,000 per claim							
C Equipment						06639855			See Desc of Operations				
10 Pol inc Equ	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) 10 Days Notice for non payment; 30 Days Notice for all other. General Liability, Professional Liability and Pollution includes Primary & Non-Contributory, Additional Insured and Waiver of Subrogation. Auto policy includes Pollution and Waiver of Subrogation. Workers Compensation includes Waiver of Subrogation. Equipment Coverage is \$31,616, leased/borrowed or rented \$500,000 any one occurrence, not to exceed, \$250,000 on any one item, Including Wind at 5% of the value of the item, subject to a minimum of \$2,500.												
CE		ICATE HOLDER					CANCELLATION						
		IVATE HULDER											
		City of Por	npano Beach				SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE						

190 NE 3rd Ave Bld. C (Front) Pompano Beach, FL 33060-0000 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

9. Se.

© 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.